327
330

338
344

347
359
368
369
370
372
378
379
381
382

383
385
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GOITRE Giorgio fu Carlo

MAGLIASSO Teresa fu Giovanni

MORRA Lorenzo fu “atale

NEIROTTI Giuseppe fu Sebastiano

PERETTI Michele fu Michele
ACCATI Mario di Erancesco

FIORE Giowammi fu Gioachino

CGHERZI Pietro fu Antonio
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Riporto Q.11

V.Viotti 33
VeTetti 7

C.Susa 56

Vicolo S.Grato IO
V.Bruere I0I

Le Chiuse 99
V.Sertirana 5
¥.RYbd I5

GHIGLIONE Rag. Camillo fu felice C.G.Ferraris IIo

GIORDA Fugenio fu Momenico

MUSSINO Esterino fu Luigi

NEGRO Francesco fu Giuseppe
PERINO Giuseppe fu Giuseppe

PRINA Giacomo fu Carlo

RAIMONDO Caterina fu Michele

RAVITTI Francesco
RAIMONDO Luigi
NERVO Giovanni

Bruere 58

V. Bruere I09
V. Mazzini 2I
VeS.Croce 2
V.VIllarbasse 7
V.Macelle 5 °
Mongiove 32
V.x0Onte Grappa
V.¥azzini 26

Totale Qell




